
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

26 HUI LANAKILA-NOV MEN MEN NOV. KIA'ILA'AOLE'AHI 50.14.10 1

41 HEALANI-WE GO MIX OPEN KANA'I 52.29.05 2

36 HUI LANAKILA MIX OPEN KALANAKILHOA 52.53.18 3

46 HUI LANAKILA-NOV B MIX MIX NOV. HUAKA'I KA LANAKILA 54.03.18 4

11 KEAHIAKAHOE MIX 45 NE'E PAPA 54.03.55 5

31 HEALANI-BABOOSES MEN NOV. KA UILA 55.11.63 6

51 HEALANI-GO GETTUM N GIVE UM MIX OPEN AUKIKI 56.07.53 7

10 KANEOHE-45 MIX MIX 45 MAIKAI 56.11.28 8

5 HEALANI-NO LET DAT BADDAH U MEN NOV. AKAHAI 56.25.13 9

18 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLERS MIX JR. HILINA'I 56.32.30 10

56 HUI LANAKILA-45 MIX MIX 45 LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 56.48.39 11

13 HALEIWA OUTRIGGER MIX NOV. KAMALUONALANI 56.55.85 12

6 KAMAMALAHOE-OLDIES BUT GOODIES MENS 65 KALIKOLEHUA 57.27.36 13

7 KEAHIAKAHOE- MIX 55 MIX 55 AI'A MANA 57.45.38 14

2 HEALANI-IRONMAN MIX JR. KEALOHA 57.52.87 15

81 KEOLA O KE KAI MIX OPEN LAPUILA 58.42.57 16

1 HEALANI-BLUE DRANGONS WMN NOV. KUKINI 58.48.08 17

24 KANEOHE-OPEN WMN WMN OPEN NO NAME 58.59.57 18

12 NEW HOPE-45 MIX MIX 45 MAKOA 59.26.62 19

14 HEALANI-TEAM PALU MEN NOV. KAPONOLANI 59.55.78 20

15 NEW HOPE-65 MIX MIX 65 KE ALAULA 1.00.06.26 21

23 HEALANI-CAPTAIN AMERICA MIX JR. LEILEHUA 1.00.06.60 22

19 NEW HOPE-50 WMN WMN 50 HOE A MAU 1.00.34.52 23

21 HEALANI-HEALANI MERMAIDS WMN NOV. KAMAKAHOE 1.00.37.12 24

22 HEALANI-ANTMAN MIX JR. WAIALEALE 1.00.42.68 25

17 NEW HOPE-NOV WMN WMN NOV. KAIPO 1.00.50.68 26

16 KAMAMALAHOE-MALAMA NA KOA MIX NOV. PAUILO 1.0050.96 27

9 HEALANI-BLACK PANTNER MIX JR. PAAIANA 1.01.45.91 28

28



KA LEI O KA LANAKILA 

HOSTED BY: HEALANI

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

MIX JR:

18 KEOLA O KE KAI-SOUL PADDLERS MIX JR. HILINA'I 56.32.30 1

ANDREW FIALA, AL GIRO ROSAIRO, JOURNEY AMANI VA'A, JAYSON ABAD, 

SHAIRA SALVADOR, MELE CABATO

2 HEALANI-IRONMAN MIX JR. KEALOHA 57.52.87 2

23 HEALANI-CAPTAIN AMERICA MIX JR. LEILEHUA 1.00.06.60 3

22 HEALANI-ANTMAN MIX JR. WAIALEALE 1.00.42.68 4

9 HEALANI-BLACK PANTNER MIX JR. PAAIANA 1.01.45.91 5

NOVICE MEN:

26 HUI LANAKILA-NOV MEN MEN NOV. KIA'ILA'AOLE'AHI 50.14.10 1

GARRETT MANDICH, JAYSON ANTONIO, CHRISTOPHER TSAMOYDAKIS, ADAM HAN

ARRON MANDICH, KINGSTON DIAS

31 HEALANI-BABOOSES MEN NOV. KA UILA 55.11.63 2

5 HEALANI-NO LET DAT BADDAH U MEN NOV. AKAHAI 56.25.13 3

14 HEALANI-TEAM PALU MEN NOV. KAPONOLANI 59.55.78 4

WOMEN NOVICE 

1 HEALANI-BLUE DRANGONS WMN NOV. KUKINI 58.48.08 1

AMBER AU, FRAN CABIGON, JACKE KAYA, KATIE GAO, AMANDA YAMAMOTO,

MIKELA YARAWAMAI

21 HEALANI-HEALANI MERMAIDS WMN NOV. KAMAKAHOE 1.00.37.12 2

17 NEW HOPE-NOV WMN WMN NOV. KAIPO 1.00.50.68 3

MENS 65

6 KAMAMALAHOE-OLDIES BUT GOODIES MENS 65 KALIKOLEHUA 57.27.36 1

NORBERT KITASHIMA, GLENN WRIGHT, KIMBAL THOMPSON, LEE BUHRE, BURT UHR

BRUCE AMES

NOVICE MIX:

46 HUI LANAKILA-NOV B MIX MIX NOV. HUAKA'I KA LANAKILA 54.03.18 1

AIMEE SPATHIAS, CRISTINA BAGLIO, BRYCE COLOMBEL, CHRIS YARIS, ALYSSA IMAI

HENRY KRUSE

13 HALEIWA OUTRIGGER MIX NOV. KAMALUONALANI 56.55.85 2

16 KAMAMALAHOE-MALAMA NA KOA MIX NOV. PAUILO 1.0050.96 3



KA LEI O KA LANAKILA 

HOSTED BY: HEALANI

OPEN MIX:

41 HEALANI-WE GO MIX OPEN KANA'I 52.29.05 1

HENRY HIRCH, CHAUNCEY CODY, KAINOA LAIKAPU, MOANA SIU, MELVIN HARDY

SHEIN-LU STOKESBERRY

36 HUI LANAKILA MIX OPEN KALANAKILHOA 52.53.18 2

51 HEALANI-GO GETTUM N GIVE UM MIX OPEN AUKIKI 56.07.53 3

81 KEOLA O KE KAI MIX OPEN LAPUILA 58.42.57 4

MIX 45:

11 KEAHIAKAHOE MIX 45 NE'E PAPA 54.03.55 1

DEE SAWYERS, CHARMAINE KAI, SHANAN SEAMSTER, ALBERT SEAMSTER,

DAVID KAMAI, RUELY TOLENTINO

10 KANEOHE-45 MIX MIX 45 MAIKAI 56.11.28 2

56 HUI LANAKILA-45 MIX MIX 45 LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 56.48.39 3

12 NEW HOPE-45 MIX MIX 45 MAKOA 59.26.62 4

MIXED 55

7 KEAHIAKAHOE- MIX 55 MIX 55 AI'A MANA 57.45.38 1

RICCI KELTZ, WILLIAM WATERS, LINDA NISHIMURA, KAPENA KIM, DAVE HAFELE,

KAREN SPELLMEYER

MIX 65:

15 NEW HOPE-65 MIX MIX 65 KE ALAULA 1.00.06.26 1

JEROME COX, PATRICK FORREST, JAMES MATICHUK, KAREN NISHIMURA,

OTILIA RIVERA, LOIS SISMAR

WOMEN 50

19 NEW HOPE-50 WMN WMN 50 HOE A MAU 1.00.34.52 1

ANA ABBEY, MARGARET D'ENTREMONT, MIKIHALA DEFIESTA, JADE LEE, 

TIMI JO LEOPOLDO, LISA ONAGA

WOMEN OPEN

24 KANEOHE-OPEN WMN WMN OPEN NO NAME 58.59.57 1

LORI MARIANI, KEHAU CHING, KUUIPO MCFADDEN-SHIMIZU, DIANA MCCLAIN,

KATHY PAIVA, HOLLY CRUZ

.



NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

31 HEALANI-BULLHORN SPECIAL MEN OPEN KA UILA 49.36.82 1

30 HEALANI-LEFTOVERS MEN OPEN STRIKER 51.23.46 2

27 KEAHIAKAHOE-EAST MEN OPEN KU 52.46.82 3

56 HUI LANAKILA-GUNFUNIT MEN OPEN LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 53.30.90 4

5 HEALANI-UNKO & HIS BABIES MEN OPEN AKAHAI 54.15.96 5

21 HEALANI-ALMOST OLD MEN 40 KAMAKAHOE 55.56.94 6

25 LOKAHI-50'S MEN 50 KA'AUMOANA 57.10.92 7

12 WINDWARD KAI MEN OPEN MAKOA 57.56.33 8

4 KAI POHA MEN OPEN HOKU O KE KAI 58.08.52 9

51 HEALANI-OG'S WMN 40 AUKIKI 58.31.00 10

36 HUI LANAKILA MEN 50 KALAWAKILAHOU 58.43.36 11

81 HEALANI-UNKO TATAS MEN 50 LAPAUILA 59.07.34 12

11 KEAHIAKAHOE-60 MEN MEN 60 NE'E PAPA 1.00.11.76 13

26 HUI LANAKILA WMN OPEN KIA'ILA'AOLE'AHI 1.00.35.39 14

41 HEALANI-NEX G WMN OPEN KANA'I 1.00.35.39 15

42 HUI NALU WMN UNL HALA ULA 1.01.20.68 16

20 NEW HOPE-50 MEN MEN 50 KIEKIELOA 1.02.25.60 17

40 HUI NALU WMN UNL MALALO ULA 1.02.57.08 18

15 NEW HOPE-55 MEN MEN 55 KE ALAULA 1.03.49.51 19

3 LOKAHI MEN OPEN KA'ALEKUALOLOA 1.03.49.51 20

20



KA LEI O KA LANAKILA 

HOSTED BY: HEALANI

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

WOMEN OPEN

26 HUI LANAKILA WMN OPEN KIA'ILA'AOLE'AHI 1.00.35.39 1

AIMEE CAMA, KRISTY LOWREY, LYDIA MERTYRIS, KYM MYDOCK, KIM KUO, 

LORI NAKAMURA

41 HEALANI-NEX G WMN OPEN KANA'I 1.00.35.39

WOMEN UNLIMITED

42 HUI NALU WMN UNL HALA ULA 1.01.20.68 1

KEHAU LAU, ANUSHKA FAUCCI, AULII ROSA, KERRI CUMMINS, LESLIE TRUGLIO

MINDY CLARK 

40 HUI NALU WMN UNL MALALO ULA 1.02.57.08 2

WOMENS 40

51 HEALANI-OG'S WMN 40 AUKIKI 1

PAUAHI IOANE, VIOLET CARRILLO, CRYSTAL HAIA, MICHELLE ARNOLD, 

CHERRISE AGORASIAS, DONDI DAWSON

MENS 40

21 HEALANI-ALMOST OLD MEN 40 KAMAKAHOE 55.56.94 1

BRANDON ILI, JAY UEHARA, MARCUS EDAYAN, JACOB RIVERA, GREYDON VILORIA

KYLE KENNEDY-POCOCK

MENS 50

25 LOKAHI-50'S MEN 50 KA'AUMOANA 57.10.92 1

CHRIS LONIE, HARRY MORCK, JOHN KAAIALII, WENDALL BALAI, PAT AWIAU

PAUL CONFER

36 HUI LANAKILA MEN 50 KALAWAKILAHOU 58.43.36 2

81 HEALANI-UNKO TATAS MEN 50 LAPAUILA 59.07.34 3

20 NEW HOPE-50 MEN MEN 50 KIEKIELOA 1.02.25.60 4

MENS 55

15 NEW HOPE-55 MEN MEN 55 KE ALAULA 1.03.49.51 1

NESTO OCASIO, MIKE SOULE, PETER STRICKLAND, JOHN TILTON, RICH WIBUR

CHUCK WILLIAMS

MENS 60

11 KEAHIAKAHOE-60 MEN MEN 60 NE'E PAPA 1.00.11.76 1

GUY GAMUROT, LEONARD LEPINE, ALLAN MOON, DANIEL GAGICH, GLENN HIGUCHI

RICHARD CHOW



KA LEI O KA LANAKILA 

HOSTED BY: HEALANI

MEN OPEN

31 HEALANI-BULLHORN SPECIAL MEN OPEN KA UILA 49.36.82 1

PETER VALENTI, KAIMI ALENCASTNE, KEA PAAIAINA, MIKE KELIIPULEOLE

KAPUNI PATCHO, RYAN VAN GIESON

30 HEALANI-LEFTOVERS MEN OPEN STRIKER 51.23.46 2

27 KEAHIAKAHOE-EAST MEN OPEN KU 52.46.82 3

56 HUI LANAKILA-GUNFUNIT MEN OPEN LEHUUILA NO KALAWAI'A 53.30.90 4

5 HEALANI-UNKO & HIS BABIES MEN OPEN AKAHAI 54.15.96 5

12 WINDWARD KAI MEN OPEN MAKOA 57.56.33 6

4 KAI POHA MEN OPEN HOKU O KE KAI 58.08.52 7

3 LOKAHI MEN OPEN KA'ALEKUALOLOA 1.03.49.51 8
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